rates in the Schedule of Quantities (i.e. BOQ) attached with the tender documents. 

I/ We do here by undertaken to execute and complete the whole or part of the work (as desired 
by you) at the respective rates quoted. I/ We are depositing a sum of Rs.6,500.00 (Rupees Six 
Thousand Five Hundred ONLY ) as earnest money deposit by way of demand draft drawn in 

favor of Regional Manager, SBI payable at Bhimavaram along with this tender for due execution 

of the work at my/ our tendered rates. 

In the event of this Tender being accepted I/ We agree to enter into the agreement and submit